
West Caldwell High School 
Athletic Department 

300 West Caldwell Drive • Lenoir, NC 28645 
(828) 757-0920 • fax (828) 754-2783 

 
 
 

Men’s Soccer Schedule 
2025 

Day Date Opponent Site Time 
Wednesday Aug. 13 South Caldwell Away 4:30/6:00 
Monday Aug. 18 Bunker Hill Away 4:30/6:00 
Monday Aug. 25 Newton-Conover Away 5:00/6:30 
Tuesday Sep. 2 South Caldwell Home 5:00/6:30 
Wednesday Sep. 3 Lincoln Charter Home 5:30/7:00 
Monday Sep. 8 Comm. School of Davidson Home 4:00/5:30 
Wednesday Sep. 10 CHASE* Home 5:00/6:30 
Monday Sep. 15 East Rutherford* Away 5:00/6:30 
Wednesday Sep. 17 East Burke* Home 5:00 
Monday Sep. 22 Patton* Away 5:00/6:30 
Wednesday Sep. 24 Draughn* Home 6:00 
Monday Sep. 29 R-S Central* Away 4:45 
Wednesday Oct. 1 Hibriten* Home 5:00/6:30 
Monday Oct. 6 CHASE* Away 5:00/6:30 
Wednesday Oct. 8 East Rutherford* Home 5:00/6:30 
Monday Oct. 13 East Burke* Away 6:00 
Wednesday Oct. 15 Patton* Home 5:00/6:30 
Monday Oct. 20 Draughn* Away 6:00 
Wednesday Oct. 22 R-S Central* Home 6:00 
Monday Oct. 27 Hibriten* Away 5:00/6:30 
 
        JV Start: 5PM​ ​ Varsity Start: 6:30PM​​ Varsity Only Start: 6PM 
       * Conference Games  
     ** Denver Campus 
Head Coach: ​​ Thomas Clark thclark@caldwellschools.com 
Athletic Director: ​ Aaron Annas  (828) 757-0920 
Principal: ​ ​ Dr. Richard Griffin (828) 758-5583 
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